2019-2020 Friday Night Curling-Draw # 3 Teams

Duane McLellan-(1) [536-3201 Mark Allen-(2) 538-2500
Judi McLellan 536-3201 Jean Hart 538-9015
Tammy Ogden 536-7029 Peter Oulton 540-1066
Katie Tower 902-297-7340 [Ryan Watson 250-318-2537

Alan Johnson-(3) [536-1139 Barry Dean-(4) 538-9979
Cathy Johnston 536-0465 Kevin Read 536-3644
John O'Keefe 538-7568 Sue Henwood 902-430-9382
Linda O'Keere 538-7568 Dwight Stright 538-9011

Gina Rayworth-(5) (902-694-7145 Mike Richard-(6) 758-1086
Cathy Pettipas 229-5402 Tammy Richard 758-1086
Andy Perroni 536-2306 Eric Tusz-King 536-0597

Vince Estabrooks-7 (536-1778 Bob Crossman-(8) 379-6229
Sue Seaborn 536-3935 Tami Puddicomb 536-2244
Travis Thurston 871-4074 Carol Steele 364-1234

Ken Nicol-(9) 830-3474 Morris Carter-(10) 536-0704
Brenda Hastie 536-1364 Andrew Goodwin 536-2342
Dale Ogden 360-0325 Marlisle Carter 540-0567

Mike Green-(11) ([536-1681 Roger Goodwin-(12) 536-3474
Ellen McKay 709-770-6852 |Marilyn Goodwin 536-3474
Leslie Shumka 779-584-3877 |Elizabeth Wilson 540-1190
Jean Landry 758-2224 Keith O'Donnell 232-5412

Bob Partridge-(13) [536-0569
Madeline Carter 540-0567
Patrick Langlais 536-3836
Rick Roy 875-2829




FRIDAY NIGHT CURLING-DRAW # 3

Date Time Ice 1 Ice 2 Ice 3 BYE
Feb. 14 6:45 7-8 9-13 11-12 10
1-2 3-4 5-6
Feb. 21 | 6:45 4-6 1-3 2-5
10-12 7-9 8-13 11
Feb. 28 6:45 11-13 8-12 7-10 9
3-5 2-6 1-4
Mar. 6 6:45 1-5 2-4 3-6
7-11 10-13 9-12 8
Mar. 13 6:45 7-13 8-9 10-11 12
2-3 1-6 4-5
TEAM # 1 MCLELLAN TEAM # 7 ESTABROOKS
TEAM # 2 ALLEN TEAM # 8 CROSSMAN
TEAM # 3 JOHNSON TEAM # 9 NICOL
TEAM # 4 DEAN TEAM # 10 CARTER
TEAM #5 RAYWORTH TEAM # 11 GREEN
TEAM # 6 RICHARD TEAM # 12 GOODWIN
TEAM # 13 PARTRIDGE
SPARES:
Last Name  [First Names |Home Phone |Cell E Mail Address
Ronalds Jessica 939-2334 871-8482 jlronalds@rogers.com
Trueman James 902-664-0606 |prospect_farms@hotmail.com
Baycroft Gerald 939-2216 506-295-7380 |gbaycroft@eastlink.ca
Beattie Margaret 536-3266 878-9079 mbeattie@mta.ca
Capper Margaret-Ann |536-2364 540-0248 cappermag@gmail.com
Dauvin Amie 939-2075 229-6022 amie_dauvin@hotmail.com
Flemming  [Mollie 536-3809 mollieflemming@beaconteamworks.ca
Gillis Madeline 874-2033 madelinegillis@hotmail.com
Oulton Frank 536-1350 364-7313 notluo@nbnet.nb.ca
Prawdzik Gayle 536-3125 gayle.prawdzik@moneris.com
Snowdon Anna 536-4284 hmal88@eastlink.ca
Wade Reg 536-3676 traceyreg@gmail.com
Wheaton Colleen 536-8416 cwheaton1411@gmail.com
Trites Kathleen 536-7893 kannetrites@gmail.com
Trites Lary ltrites@nb.aibn.com
Mclintyre Laurel 536-1038 940-2079 Imcintyr@mta.ca
Wright Tracey 875-2475 tracy@millsupply.ca




